SHISEIDO CO. LTD.

SHISEIDO CO. LTD.

ISIN:  JP3351600006

Overview

2024/05/31 09:54:43

Price
28.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.26% (-0.37)

JP3351600006
4911

Stuttgart

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

11,696 EUR
NIKKEI 225

29.01 EUR
29.01 EUR
28.88 EUR
29.25 EUR
180
5,198.00

4

180

WKN: 4911
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 b
2024/05/30 [
2024/05/29 o
2024/05/29 [
2024/05/28 [

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3351600006&ID_NOTATION=19400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3351600006&ID_NOTATION=19400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=973f53ce444710a9874acd3b9136750084f613debc4eec6c931f9c835a14a424&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=51b95aa2cf8e398b8&time=1717471721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a7f95e711ab6acf9cef9577f95f57570f41e0c5a7100635bb871b805026842&idfile=60425&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60425%2F2024-05-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59dff5f13a86d4b17&time=1717471721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8c9c5e1d00d560fba1924809a356bb6d9eac8ac812be9ac02ae90220e215941&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=809a834a30a1921cd&time=1717471721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d3bf9c5f0195adccbf4429dcd31218a2a449ed6983f4103d37666569a3efad1&idfile=60418&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60418%2F2024-05-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf4486274fcdd5959&time=1717471721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9497ae6684189c61a3cf406e8a644539c329b4bc88e9800ba370f6b123f4cf2b&idfile=60410&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60410%2F2024-05-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=50240a2f2bf829673&time=1717471721&tool=RSC

SHISEIDO CO. LTD.

Details

2024/05/31 09:54:43

Price

28.88 EUR

Difference O  -1.26%(-0.37)
General attributes
ISIN JP3351600006
Symbol 4911
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,696 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 29.01 EUR
High 29.01 EUR
Low 28.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.25 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 180
Trading volume 5,198.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 180
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +16.03% -31.63% -51.05%
Perf (abs.) +3.99 -13.36 -30.12
Beta 0.25 0.43 0.82
Volatility  38.02 35.69 32.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 29.28 EUR
31

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 4,971.00 JPY

Exchange 31

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:54 28.88 EUR
31

Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 29.37 EUR
31

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 12:16 29.54 EUR

29.31 EUR (289)
27.07 EUR (188)

25.88 EUR (125

30.76 EUR (82

30.04 EUR (2024/05/29
23.87 EUR (2024/02/15
45.68 EUR (2023/06/16

(

)
)
)
)
)
23.87 EUR (2024/02/15)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1
205.08 5,033
0.01 4
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19400
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264661602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213716
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19401
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213715

SHISEIDO CO. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

31

2024/05/ 21:44 32.10 USD
29

2024/05/ 19:30 28.69 EUR
31

2024/05/ 21:05 29.13 EUR
31

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19399

SHISEIDO CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

JSHIJEIDO

Contact Details
SHISEIDO

7-5-5, Ginza, Chuo-ku - 104-0061 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-3572-5111

Fax: 03-6218-5249

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	SHISEIDO CO. LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



